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Ordering Information / Guide

Generated code: �CH8300000 - N� - _ _ - _ _ _ - _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _

Example: CH8300000-N-BM-EPR-P2-HC0623-ZD140102-CN0

Project location: Fixture type: Qty:
Notes:Project name:
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Ground fixing Shape Light points Height Section Finish
BM 
Buried root

EPR 
Tapered

P2 
2

HC0623 
6230 mm

ZD140102 
Base 140 - Top 102 mm

CN0 
Grey [Neri] Textured

BF 
Flanged

HC0723 
7230 mm

HC0823 
8230 mm
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MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS
CE-certified pole, compliant with standard UNI EN 40-5.

WARNINGS
Protection of surfaces: please refer to the specification on painting 
procedures of the materials.
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